Name Value

Code

EAN code

Storage refrigerator

External dimensions (H x W x D), mm
Internal dimensions (H x W x D), mm
Package dimensions (H x W x D), mm
Weight net, kg

Weight gross, kg

Gross capacity, |

Inside temperature range Min/Max °C
Ambient temperature range, °C

Noise level, dB

Refrigerant

Dynamic cooling system with tangential fan
Automatic defrosting

Net capacity, |

Energy efficiency class

Daily consumption, kWh/24h

Annual energy consumption, kWh/year
Rated voltage, V

Rated power input, W

Mechanical control system

Steel exterior, painted in white
Thermoformed inner container, white colour
White painted solid door

Vertical metallic handle

Internal vertical LED lighting located at right side
Adjustable wire shelves, zinc coated
Maximum load per shelf, kg

Shelf size (WxD), mm

Reversible door

Adjustable foot at the front

Wheels behind

CC48DM-P600FD4
4770104548017
2025 x 600 x 685
1785 x 497 x 543
2070 x 640 x 720
76.5

83

480

-2-+8

+16 - +30

60

R600a

350

D

2.432
882
220-230

265

6
60
488 x 490

2



